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LA 12
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MI 9

MN 6

MS 12

MO 6
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NV 2 

NM 5

NC 16
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TX 11
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NY 19
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CA 3

Products & Solutions - Security US

CA 4

NV 3 

PA 21

TX 10

FL

14

TN12

1 Nathan Lively
Nathan.Lively@Resideo.com

2 Kent Brust
Kenton.Brust@Resideo.com

3 Rex Camerino
Rex.Camerino@Resideo.com

4 Keith Trainer
Keith.Trainer@Resideo.com

5 Lonny Chizen
Lonny.Chizen@Resideo.com

6 Jeff Holt
Jeff.Holt@Resideo.com

7 Chris Folise
Christopher.Folise@Resideo.com

9 Jamie Goldstein
Jamie.Goldstein@Resideo.com

Greg Gordon
Greg.Gordon@Resideo.com

Amy Potter
Amy.Potter@Resideo.com

Bret Guillotte
Bret.Guilllotte@Resideo.com

Brian Abrams
Brian.Abrams@Resideo.com

Steve Chernoff
Steve.Chernoff@Resideo.com

Daniel Griffin
Daniel.Griffin@Resideo.com

Kevin Parrish
Kevin.Parrish@Resideo.com

Jeff Rosenberg
Jeff.Rosenberg@Resideo.com

Gary Thornhill
Gary.Thornhill@Resideo.com

Trevor Kollmann
Trevor.Kollmann@Resideo.com

Jesse Werkheiser
Jesse.Werkheiser@Resideo.com

Mike Larkin
Michael.Larkin@Resideo.com
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TX 5
El Paso

MA 19
RI 19
CT 19

NY 20

NJ 18

DE 17

MD 17

NH

19

VT

19

8 Chase Shults
Stephen.Shults@Resideo.com

18

Director of Sales

Mike Maher

NorthWest Sales Manager

Marek Robinson

Southeast Sales Manager

Jeff Ortiz

MidWest Sales Manager

Roger Heinricy

South Sales Manager

Paul Adair

Southwest Sales Manager

Bill Palmer

Mid-Atlantic Sales Manager

Ralph Florio 

Northeast Sales Manager

Tommy Melillo 

Great Lakes Sales Manager

Wayne Bro

NY 21

OH 21

OH 9



Products & Solutions – Security Canada

BC, AB, SK
Sean Gilfillan – District Manager
Sean.Gilfillan@Resideo.com

QC & Ottawa
Sébastien Giroux – District Manager
Sebastien.Giroux@Resideo.com

ON & Atlantic provinces, MB
Nathan Ritchie – District Manager
Nathan.Ritchie@Resideo.com

Maritimes

Yukon

Northwest Territories

Manitoba

Nunavut

Alberta

Quebec
Saskatchewan

Ontario

Ottawa

British 
Columbia

Toronto

Canadian Sales Manager
Jean-Pierre Lapointe

Director of Sales

Mike Maher


